
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:30

3:30

Juniors Seniors
8:30-9:00

8:45-9:00 Warm-up w/ Liz Warm-up w/ Linsey

9:00-10:00 Jazz w/ Liz (Audition Combo) Hip Hop w/ Emanuel

10:00-11:00 Tap w/ Linsey Improv w/ Kristen

11:00-12:00 Contemporary w/ Kristen Musical Theatre w/ Linsey

12:00-12:30  LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK

12:30-1:00 Audition

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00 Learn Audition Combo w/ Kristen

4:00-4:30 Awards Ceremony Audition

4:30-5:00 Awards Ceremony

Faculty:  Liz Borom, Kristen Carroll, Linsey O'Neal, Emanuel Washington

Petites
Studio Owners Check in to receive packet information

Warm-up w/ Linsey

Jazz w/ Kristen (Audition Combo)

Contemporary w/ Liz

Improv w/ Liz

Break

Contemporary w/ Liz

Tap w/ Linsey

Jazz w/ Emanuel

Hip Hop w/ Emanuel

Tap w/ Linsey

End of Day

Sheraton Birmingham Hotel

2100 Richard Arrington Jr Blvd N  Birmingham AL 35203

Birmingham, AL  October 17, 2020

Studio Owners Check in to receive packet information

Improv w/ Kristen

Musical Theatre w/ Liz

Break

Hip Hop w/ Emanuel

Audition

Awards Ceremony

LUNCH BREAK

Musical Theatre w/ Kristen



8:30-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:30

3:30

Musical Theatre w/ Kristen

Improv w/ Liz

Break

Tap w/ Linsey

End of Day

Break

Hip Hop w/ Emanuel

Audition

Awards Ceremony

LUNCH BREAK

Petites
Studio Owners Check in to receive packet information

Warm-up w/ Linsey

Jazz w/ Kristen (Audition Combo)

Contemporary w/ Liz



8:30-9:00

8:45-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30

Juniors
Studio Owners Check in to receive packet information

Warm-up w/ Liz

Jazz w/ Liz (Audition Combo)

Tap w/ Linsey

Contemporary w/ Kristen

 LUNCH BREAK

Audition

Hip Hop w/ Emanuel

Improv w/ Kristen

Musical Theatre w/ Liz

Awards Ceremony

End of Day



8:30-9:00

8:45-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

Jazz w/ Emanuel

Learn Audition Combo w/ Kristen

Audition

Awards Ceremony

Seniors
Studio Owners Check in to receive packet information

Warm-up w/ Linsey

Hip Hop w/ Emanuel

Improv w/ Kristen

Musical Theatre w/ Linsey

LUNCH BREAK

Contemporary w/ Liz

Tap w/ Linsey


