

Birmingham, AL October 17, 2020

Sheraton Birmingham Hotel 2100 Richard Arrington Jr Blvd N Birmingham AL 35203

Faculty: Liz Borom, Kristen Carroll, Linsey O'Neal, Emanuel Washington

	Petites
8:30-9:00	Studio Owners Check in to receive packet information
9:00-9:15	Warm-up w/ Linsey
9:15-10:00	Jazz w/ Kristen (Audition Combo)
10:00-10:45	Contemporary w/ Liz
10:45-11:00	Break
11:00-11:45	Hip Hop w/ Emanuel
11:45-12:15	Audition
12:15-12:30	Awards Ceremony
12:30-1:00	LUNCH BREAK
1:00-1:45	Musical Theatre w/ Kristen
1:45-2:30	Improv w/ Liz
2:30-2:45	Break
2:45-3:30	Tap w/ Linsey
3:30	End of Day

	Juniors	Seniors
8:30-9:00	Studio Owners Check in to receive packet information	
8:45-9:00	Warm-up w/ Liz	Warm-up w/ Linsey
9:00-10:00	Jazz w/ Liz (Audition Combo)	Hip Hop w/ Emanuel
10:00-11:00	Tap w/ Linsey	Improv w/ Kristen
11:00-12:00	Contemporary w/ Kristen	Musical Theatre w/ Linsey
12:00-12:30	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK
12:30-1:00	Audition	Contemporary w/ Liz
1:00-1:30	Hip Hop w/ Emanuel	Contemporary w/ Liz
1:30-2:00		Tap w/ Linsey
2:00-2:30	Improv w/ Kristen	rap w/ Linsey
2:30-3:00		Jazz w/ Emanuel
3:00-3:30	Musical Theatre w/ Liz	Jazz W/ Emanuer
3:30-4:00		Learn Audition Combo w/ Kristen
4:00-4:30	Awards Ceremony	Audition
4:30-5:00		Awards Ceremony



	Petites
8:30-9:00	Studio Owners Check in to receive packet information
9:00-9:15	Warm-up w/ Linsey
9:15-10:00	Jazz w/ Kristen (Audition Combo)
10:00-10:45	Contemporary w/ Liz
10:45-11:00	Break
11:00-11:45	Hip Hop w/ Emanuel
11:45-12:15	Audition
12:15-12:30	Awards Ceremony
12:30-1:00	LUNCH BREAK
1:00-1:45	Musical Theatre w/ Kristen
1:45-2:30	Improv w/ Liz
2:30-2:45	Break
2:45-3:30	Tap w/ Linsey
3:30	End of Day



	Juniors
8:30-9:00	Studio Owners Check in to receive packet information
8:45-9:00	Warm-up w/ Liz
9:00-10:00	Jazz w/ Liz (Audition Combo)
10:00-11:00	Tap w/ Linsey
11:00-12:00	Contemporary w/ Kristen
12:00-12:30	LUNCH BREAK
12:30-1:00	Audition
1:00-2:00	Hip Hop w/ Emanuel
2:00-3:00	Improv w/ Kristen
3:00-4:00	Musical Theatre w/ Liz
4:00-4:30	Awards Ceremony
4:30	End of Day



	Seniors
8:30-9:00	Studio Owners Check in to receive packet information
8:45-9:00	Warm-up w/ Linsey
9:00-10:00	Hip Hop w/ Emanuel
10:00-11:00	Improv w/ Kristen
11:00-12:00	Musical Theatre w/ Linsey
12:00-12:30	LUNCH BREAK
12:30-1:30	Contemporary w/ Liz
1:30-2:30	Tap w/ Linsey
2:30-3:30	Jazz w/ Emanuel
3:30-4:00	Learn Audition Combo w/ Kristen
4:00-4:30	Audition
4:30-5:00	Awards Ceremony